SPD Module
Surge Protective Device Module
S
P
D
S
P
D

Features
Applications
Part Numbering System
Agency Approvals
Description
● Telecom Equipment
● AC / DC Power Supply
● Uninterruptable Power Supply (UPS)
● Surge Protective Device (SPD)
SM34SxxxP2 Series is a fail-safe device combined with
ATCO, MOV and GDT, which is specially designed to be
used on PCB for overvoltage protection. Its built-in thermal
protection element prevents fire hazard under the
degradation of varistor or sustained overvoltage conditions.
Compared with the discrete SPD,  SM34SxxxP2 Series is
more space saving. It is also convenient for users to design
and install.
Agency Standards No.
UL1449 4th on request
EN 61643-11 on request
Environment RoHS & REACH Compliant
Product Category
Nominal Varistor Voltage
Design Sequence
Other Options
SM   34S  561  P2  G  B  B   - 001
Circuit Characteristic
G: With GDT
N: Without GDT
Quantity of Protection Mode
P2: Two Protection Modes
Installation
B: PCB Installation Mode
Connection
A: Parallel Circuit With Remote Signal
B: Parallel Circuit Without Remote Signal
820 561
82×100
=82 V
56×101
=560 V
Alpha Therm GmbH
Gewerbering 7
68723 Plankstadt
Tel: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 - 0   Fax: -10
E-Mail: sales@alpha-therm.de
Web: www.alpha-therm.com
- 1 von 7 -
α Therm
SPD Module
Surge Protective Device Module
S
P
D
S
P
D
SM34SxxxP2 Series
Dimensions (mm)
L L1 W W1 H T d F F1
41.0±1.0  3.5±1.0 38.5±1.0  5.0±0.5 17.0±1.0  0.50±0.05  0.5±0.1 38.0±1.0  27.5±1.0
F2 F3 F4 F5 F6
28.6±1.0 7.0±1.0 13.0±1.0 5.0±1.0 38.0±1.0
W1
F
F
1
H L1 F2
T
F3 F4
F
6